
 
NAME SUBJECT EMAIL 

 
Akindayo, John                  MATH jakindayo@schools.nyc.gov 
Alba, Sara                            HUMANITIES Salba3@schools.nyc.gov 
Alessandri, Luz                   MATH COACH lalessa@schools.nyc.gov 
Alhoribi, Arwa                        COLLEGE COUNSELOR Aa5152@nyu.edu 
Altiere, Joseph SOCIAL STUDIES jaltiere@schools.nyc.gov 
 Anderson, Carol GUIDANCE COUNSELOR Canderson17@schools.nyc.gov 
Atwell, Adana ICT Aatwell3@schools.nyc.gov 
Avellino, Lisa SCIENCE lavellino@schools.nyc.gov 
Babiarz, Jennifer ICT jbabiarz@schools.nyc.gov 
Banno, Erika MATH ecostello@schools.nyc.gov 
Barnette, Alexis PARAPROFESIONAL Abarnette2@schools.nyc.gov 
Brady, Kristen MATH Kbrady5@schools.nyc.gov 
Brazel, Gerald MUSIC/BAND Gbrazel3@schools.nyc.gov 
Britton, Oshaia PARAPROFESSIONAL obritton@schools.nyc.gov 
Campos, Anna SPANISH acampos@schools.nyc.gov 
Collins, Ellen SECRETARY ecollins@schools.nyc.gov 
Del Prete, Katherine ICT kdelprete@schools.nyc.gov 
Dimino, Laura MATH ldimino@schools.nyc.gov 
Diorio, Dana SPEECH ddiorio@schools.nyc.gov 
Dorsi, Craig ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL cdorsi@schools.nyc.gov 
Douglas, Trecina ICT Tdouglas5@schools.nyc.gov 
Durso, Pamela SCHOOL AIDE pdurso@schools.nyc.gov 
Engelbert, Robert SOCIAL STUDIES rengelbert@schools.nyc.gov 
Featherston, Joseph ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL  jfeathe@schools.nyc.gov 
Finger, Joseph SCIENCE jfinger@schools.nyc.gov 
Fitzsimmons, Carin SECRETARY Cfitzsimmons2@schools.nyc.gov 
Friedman, Allison ENGLISH Afriedman8@schools.nyc.gov 
Gandolfo, Carmela SOCIAL STUDIES Cgandolfo2@schools.nyc.gov 
Gavidia, Laura SPANISH lgavidia@schools.nyc.gov 
Graber, Michael MATH mgraber@schools.nyc.gov 
Harper-Richardson, Denise PRINCIAL Dharper22@schools.nyc.gov 
Hayes, Michelle SCHOOL AIDE Mhayes8@schools.nyc.gov 
Hoh, Cheryl ENGLISH cmanne@schools.nyc.gov 
Husnain, Jami SCIENCE jhusnain@schools.nyc.gov 
Ioveno, Laura PE lioveno@schools.nyc.gov 
Kennedy, Michael ENGLISH Mkennedy8@schools.nyc.gov 
Klein, Erin MATH Eklein11@schools.nyc.gov 
Laczynski, Edward HUMANITIES elaczynski@schools.nyc.gov 
Malloy, Annette HUMANITIES amallo@schools.nyc.gov  
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Mangieri, John PE jmangieri@schools.nyc.gov 
Mannion, Barbara HUMANITIES bmannion@schools.nyc.gov 
Mason, DeShawn PARENT COORDINATOR Dmason5@schools.nyc.gov 
Matute, Sileny SPANISH Smatute@schools.nyc.gov 
McCabe, Kathleen HEALTH Kmccabe7@schools.nyc.gov 
McNulty, Margaret ICT mmcnulty@schools.nyc.gov 
Melella, Antoinette MATH amelella@schools.nyc.gov 
Mesieha, Wessam TECHNOLOGY wmesieha@schools.nyc.gov 
Metzger, Karen ENGLISH kmetzger@schools.nyc.gov 
Miller, Krystal SAPIS/SPARK Kmiller43@schools.nyc.gov 
Mohamed, Patrick SCIENCE pmohamed@schools.nyc.gov 
Morales, Katherine ICT Kmoral4@schools.nyc.gov 
Moss, Lauren HUMANITIES lmoss@schools.nyc.gov 
Mullin, Brigid ASD COORDINATOR bmullin@schools.nyc.gov 
Murray, Sheila HOME ECONOMICS Smurray2@schools.nyc.gov 
Ng, Raymond PARAPROFESSIONAL Rng6@schools.nyc.gov 
Nicklaus, Kelsey SCIENCE knicklaus@schools.nyc.gov 
Nicolotti, Amanda ICT anicolotti@schools.nyc.gov 
Nocerino, Jodi PARAPROFESSIONAL Jnocerino2@schools.nyc.gov 
Nozart, Kristina SOCIAL STUDIES knozart@schools.nyc.gov 
O’Connell, Karen BEACH CHANNEL TRANS Koconne2@schools.nyc.gov 
O’Rourke, Kathleen SECRETARY korourk@schools.nyc.gov 
Ofori, Monica PARAFROFESSIONAL mofori@schools.nyc.gov 
Paparelli, Anthony GUIDANCE COUNSELOR apaparelli@schools.nyc.gov 
Pate, Meghan ICT Mpate2@schools.nyc.gov 
Patrylo, Katherine MUSIC/CHORUS` kpatrylo@schools.nyc.gov 
Penteck, Maura ICT/IEP mpenteck@schools.nyc.gov 
Perrone, Joyce SECRETARY jperrone@schools.nyc.gov 
Powderly, Maureen ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL mpowderly@schools.nyc.gov 
Raff, Steve DEAN sraff@schools.nyc.gov 
Rath, Kristen SPEECH krath@schools.nyc.gov 
Rauh, Maxine ESL mrauh@schools.nyc.gov 
Rhodes, Nicole PARAPROFESSIONAL Nrhodes2@schools.nyc.gov 
Rogers, Amy HUMANITIES Arogers12@schools.nyc.gov 
Rokeach-That, Dana GUIDANCE COUNSELOR drokeachthat@schools.nyc.gov 
Seraphin, Palmyre ICT pseraphin@schools.nyc.gov 
Shein, Tammy ART Tshein@schools.nyc.gov 
Sklar, Elizabeth LIBRARIAN Esklar3@schools.nyc.gov 
Smith, Dwayne SCHOOL AIDE Dsmith54@schools.nyc.gov 
Sorrentino, Christina SECRETARY Csorrentino2@schools.nyc.gov 
Sudlow, Dolores ICT dsudlow@schools.nyc.gov 
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Terzi, Mary ICT Mlarocca2@schools.nyc.gov 
Vallejo, Cheryl CIT/ICT cvallejo@schools.nyc.gov 
Walsh, Kerri LITERACY COACH Kwalsh4@schools.nyc.gov 
Walsh-Sabedra, Mary NURSE Mwalsh-sabedra@schools.nyc.gov 
Walters, Jennifer GUIDANCE COUNSELOR  jwalters@schools.nyc.gov 
Warish, Renee ICT rwarish@schools.nyc.gov 
Wettstein, Andrew SCIENCE awettst@schools.nyc.gov 
Williams, Natalie SCHOOL AIDE Nwilliams3@schools.nyc.gov 
Winston, Elija SCHOOLAIDE ewinston@schools.nyc.gov 
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